

Legislation Text

File #: 34210_001, Version: 1

FIRST AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT - AMEND SECTION 1.B. OF AGREEMENT & INCREASE ANNUAL AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$6,607,316, INCLUDING TAXES & FEES